



For Immediate Publication/Broadcast/Telecast

PR/1441

IDBI Bank wins three awards at the ASSOCHAM 18th Annual Summit & Awards-Banking & Financial Sector Lending Companies

ASSOCHAM confers three awards on IDBI Bank at its 18th Annual Summit & Awards-Banking & Financial Sector Lending Companies. The Bank was declared Winner in "Best Digital Initiatives" and Runner Up in "Best Risk & Cyber Security Initiatives" and "Best Product/Service Innovation" in the Mid-Size Bank segment. The awards were received by Shri Suresh Khatanhar, DMD, IDBI Bank from Shri Ajay Kumar Choudhary, Executive Director, RBI in the presence of, Shri N.S. Vishwanathan, Former Deputy Governor, RBI, Shri Rajkiran Rai G, Chairman, ASSOCHAM & MD, NaBFID and other senior dignitaries from Banking & Finance Sector.

All representatives of Print, Wire and Electronic Media.

आईडीबीआई बैंक लिमिटेड, पंजीकृत कार्यालय: आईडीबीआई टॉवर, डब्ल्यूटीसी कॉम्प्लेक्स, कफ परेड, मुंबई - 400 005.

IDBI Bank Limited, Regd. Office: IDBI Tower, WTC Complex, Cuffe Parade, Mumbai – 400 005.

सीआईएन/ CIN - L65190MH2004GOI148838

विज़िट करें/ Visit us: www.idbibank.in| ▼ | □ □ □